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PRODUCT DATA SHEET

All measurements shown are in millimeters. 
Drawing sizes are not to scale.

DIJON WALL COLUMN

PRODUCT INFORMATION

DOMESTIC HOTEL & LEISURE

FEATURES

Integrated handle

Reversible doors

RELATED PRODUCTS

For a full range of Dijon products please refer to
www.sonasbathrooms.com

MATERIAL

Carcus constructed from 18mm MDF panel covered
with polilaminated technology, drawer front 18mm
panel covered with MDF technology

AFTERCARE

Always ensure bathroom has sufficient ventilation and
remove any excess water from the product after use

COLOUR/FINISH

Samara Ash / Nordic Oak / Gloss White

FIXING

Stainless steel wall fixing kit provided

PRODUCT DIMENSIONS

W300 x H1500 x D245mm

▲ Samara Ash ▲ Nordic Oak ▲ Gloss White

Measurement Accuracy ± 5mm.

300

7
3
0

7
3
0

1
5
0
0

198

24
5

270

9
0

30

Adjustable Shelves


	14: Wall Column Datasheet

